G
T1
P1
P
DR
T2
~
~

Speed Range (r.p.m.)
Weight(kg)
   ORDERING CODE
GS2 L 06 R 10
Rate Pressure
bar
Max. Operating Pressure
bar
900 5000 8.352502104.5GS2-*-04-*-10
210GS2-*-06-*-10 6.5 250 900 4000 8.35
210GS2-*-08-*-10 8.6 250 750 3200 8.35
210GS2-*-12-*-10 12.1 250 500 3200 9.2
210GS2-*-14-*-10 14.8 250 500 2700 9.2
210GS2-*-16-*-10 16.2 250 500 2700 9.2
175GS2-*-18-*-10 18.6 210 500 2000 9.85
175GS2-*-20-*-10 20.7 210 500 2000 9.85
175GS2-*-22-*-10 22.4 210 500 2000 9.85
  Shaft Rotation ( Viewed From Shaft end)
  R : Clockwise ( Standard )
  L : Counter-Clockwise
  Nominal Rated Capacity
04 :    4.5 cc/rev   06 :  6.5 cc/rev
  08 :    8.6 cc/rev   12 : 12.1 cc/rev
  14 :  14.8 cc/rev   16 : 16.2 cc/rev
  18 :  18.6 cc/rev
  22 :  22.4 cc/rev
  20 : 20.7 cc/rev
  Type Of Mounting
  L : Foot Mounting
  FA : Flange Mounting SAE - 2 bolt
  FB : Flange Mounting DIN - 4 bolt
  GS2 Series Gear Pump ( External Gearing )
  GS2 Series
  Gear Pump ( External Gearing )
  Design Number
SYMBOL
Alignment and istallation of pumps :  under 0.05 TIR
Filtration :  260 Microns Absolute or Finer
Viscosity & Temp :  12~800 cSt  &  -15  C to 80  C
Mounting Type :  SAE 2-bolt  DIN 4-bolt
Qmax :  4.5 lpm ~ 25.4 lpm
Pmax :  280 bar (4000 psi)
Fluid  :  ISO VG32 or VG46
A
B
GEAR PUMPS
188
DIMENSIONS MILLIMETERS(INCHES)
A
133.5(5.25)
144.5(5.68)
153.5(6.04)
04-08
18-22
12-16
TYPE
GS2-FA/FB
MODEL
48(1.88)
53.5(2.10)
58(2.28)
B
13.8(0.54)
18.8(0.74)
18.8(0.74)
C D
38(1.49)
47.6(1.87)